STATEMENT OF LAND HELD UP TO THE CALENDER YEAR 2013

Sl. No.

Name

Appointment

District

Pargana

Area in Acres

Acquired or Ancestral

Annual Revenue
Assessed

Estimated
Value Rs.

Remark

2

3

)

5

6

7

8

9

10

Rajeshwar Shukla
Additional District &
Session Judge/Special
Judge,Ante
Corruption (UPSEB)
Varanasi

Joined Service on
27.09.1999

Kushinagar

Sidhua Jobana

)
o

Chaura Bargaon

Sidhua Jobna

Chaura Bargaon

Sidhua Jobna

Chaura Bargaon

444/0.182

688 Ga/0.005
689/0.028
634/0.012
690Ka/0.034
685/0.206
690Kha/0.139

379/0.162

All joint family property
acquired from ancestor and by
joint family income by father
before joining the service

4.50
0.15
0.60
0.30
0.85
7.00
395

635/0.320
636Ga/0.0490
92/0.3040

73/0.2670
74/0.2020
101/0.0240
131/0.0770
167/0.1700
168/0.2630
244/0.1740
275/0.5140
329/1-0.7770
374/0.0490
396Mi./0.0610
378/0.1340
493Ka/1.3920
20/0.2550

987Mi./0.1580

16/0.2410

All the property mentioned at
serial no. 2 inherited jointly by
family members(my brothers,
mother and me ) after the death
of my father on 14.10.2016

Revenue
not assessed

Date0.02.2020

A

L

27

(Rajeshwar Shukla)
Additional District and Session Judge/

Special Judge, Ante Corruption (U.P.S.E.B.)

Varanasi




STATEMENT OF LAND HELD UP TO THE CALENDER YEAR 2019

Sl No. Name Appointment District Pargana Area in Acres Acquired or Annual Revenue Assessed Estimated Value Remark
Ancestral Rs.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1- Rajeshwar Shukla Joined Service on Kushinagar Sidhua Jobana 444/0.182 All joint family 4.50
Additional District & 27.09.1999 688 Ga/0.005 property acquired 0.15
wh_mwwon _“numwmnwmur 689/0.028 634/0.012 | from ancestor and by 0.60
E-umm.s Varanas] 690Ka/0.034 joint family income by 0.30
685/0.206 father before joining 0.85
690Kha/0.139 the service
Chaura Bargaon 379/0.162 7.00
3.95
2- Sidhua Jobana 635/0.320 All the property
636Ga/0.0490 mentioned at serial no.
92/0.3040 2 inherited jointly by
family members(my Revenue
Chaura Bargaon 73/0.2670 brothers, mother and Not assessed
74/0.2020 me ) aftor the death of
101/0.0240 my father on
131/0.0770 14.10.2016
167/0.1700
168/0.2630
244/0.1740
275/0.5140
329/1-0.7770
374/0.0490
396Mi./0.0610
378/0.1340
493Ka/1.3920
20/0.2550
Sidhua Jobna 987Mi./0.1580
Chaura Bargaon 16/0.2410
e
@Eut\f.e.re.
(Rajeshwar Shukla)
Date}.02.2020 Additional District and Session judge/

Special Judge, Ante Corruption (U.P.S.E.B.)

Varanasi




STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES ACQRUIRED /HELD UP TO THE CALENDER YEAR 2018

Name Appointment Village, Pargana & District Area in Acres Revenve Assessed Estimated Whether How acquired or From whom acquired or Remark
Value Rs. acquired or parted to whom parted with
parted with
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Rajeshwar Shukla (1
Additional District & | Joined Service on Mathauli- Sidhua Jobana, 444/0.182 4.50
Session Judge/ 27.09.1999 (Kushinagar) 688 Ga/0.005 0.15
Special Judge,Ante 689/0.028 0.60 Note:- | All Joint family property acquired from ancestor and by joint family
Corruption (UPSEB) Mathauli, Sidhua Jobana, 634/0.012 0.30 income by father before joining service by me.
Varanasi (Kushinagar) 690Kha/0.034 0.85
685/0.206 7.00
690K=a/0.139 395
Shuklapatti, Chaura- Baragaon, 379/0.162
(Kushinagar)
(2)
Mathauli,SidhuaJobna, 635/0.320 Revenue
636Ga/0.0490 Not assessed
Pradhan Patti,Sidhua Jobna 92/0.3040
Note:- | All the property mentioned in second part inherited jointly by family
Shuklapatti,Chaura Bargaon 73/0.2670 members(my brothers, mother and me ) after the death of my father on
74/0.2920 14.10.2016
101/0.0240
131/0.0770
167/0.1700
168/0.2630
244/0.1740
275/0.5140
329/1-0.7770
374/0.0490
396Mi./0.0610
378,0.1340
Padri,Chaura Bargaon 493Ka/1.3920
Shuklapatti,Chaura Bargaon 20/0.2550
Batrauli Dhurkh.Sidhua Jobna 987Mi./0.1580
Pachphera,Chaura Bargaon 16/0.2410
All above properties situated in
District Kushinagar
O\Vc...t\v. o™
o1
(Rajeshwar Shukla)
Date:].U2.2020 Additional District and Session Judge/

Special Judge, Ante Corruption (U.P.S.E.B.)
Varanasi




Name Appointment Village, Pargana & District Area in Acres Revenue Assessed Estimated Whether How acquired or parted 1_|| From whom acquired or to Remark
Value Rs. acquired or whom parted with
parted with
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Rajeshwar Shukla (1)
Additional District Joined Service on Mathauli- Sidhua Jobana, 444/0.182 4.50
& Session Judge/ 27.09.1999 (Kushinagar) 688 Ga/0.005 0.15
Special Judge,Ante 689/0.028 0.60 Note:- | All Joint family property acquired from ancestor and by joint family income by
Corruption (UPSEB) Mathauli, Sidhua Jobana, 634/0.012 0.30 father before joining service by me.
Varanasi (Kushinagar) 690K ha/0.034 0.85
685/0.206 7.00
690Ka/0.139 3.95
Shuklapatti, Chaura- 379/0.162
Baragaon, (Kushinagar)
(2) 635/0.320 Revenue
Mathauli.SidhuaJobna, 636Ga/0.0490 Not assessed
92/0.3040
Pradhan Patti,Sidhua Jobna Note:- | All the property mentioned in second part inherited jointly by family
73/0.2670 members(my brothers, mother and me ) after the death of my father on
Shuklapatti,Chaura Bargaon | 74/0.2020 14.10.2016
101/0.0240
131/0.0770
167/0.1760
168/0.2630
244/0.1740
275/6.5140
329/1-0.7770
374/0.0490
396Mi./0.0610
378/0.1340
Padri,Chaura Bargaon 493Ka/1.3920
Shuklapatti,Chaura Bargaon | 20/0.2550
Batrauli Dhurkh.Sidhua 987Mi./0.1580
Jobna
Pachphera,Chaura Bargaon 16/0.2410
All above properties situated
in District Kushinagar
st
T
(Rajeshwar Shukla)
Date7.02.2020 Additional District and Session Judge/

Special Judge, Ante Corruption (U.P.S.E.B.)

Varanasi




STATEMENT OF MOVABLE PROPERTIES HELD UP TO THE CALENDER YEAR 2018

Name & Name & Detail of Details of movable properties Details of A/C Details of P.P.F. or N.S.C. or N.S.S., K.V.P., | Details of loan | Annual net income from
Designation Age of earning acquired / held in each in Bank, Post I.V.P. and shares, Units and other advance etc. salary and other source,
& Initial date | family members of financial year (exceeding Rs. | Office etc. investments etc. along with A/C No. Date of | taken with its if any with details of R Ken
of joining the member | family such 10,000/-) i.e. its value, source amount in purchase, value and Source of the amount amount, deduction. CHRRE
official service on their of the amount date and year of | sssssssssssssbala | jnvested. number of
name, purchase with particulars of nce up to the installments
profession, information, if any furnished | calendar year name of the
monthly to the court and source of Bank,
annual the amount. Institution etc.
income etc.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
| Nil 1.Ornaments of wife made of Gold | 1-SBI A/C no. I- PPF A/C No0.2947 in Head post office NIL 1.Annual gross Income
Rajeshwar 1- Smt. & Silver (Stridhan) 180 gms. Of | 11106389449 in Gorakhpur Balance on 31.12.2018 Rs. 59,079=00 from salary and other
Shukla Anjali Gold & 200 Gms of silver | SBI Main Branch | 2. LIC P.No.290559776 Ann.Sub.Rs. 1246/= a llow. Rs. 25,12,305=00
Additional Shukla (Approximately). since before | Varanasi 3. L1C P.N0.291394102 Ann.Sub.Rs. 5448/=
District & (Wife) 46 Joining the Service Balance on 4. LIC P.No0.291393818 Ann.Sub.Rs. 3026/= D ion
Session Years 2- One coloured T.V, 31-12-2018 5. LIC P.No0.291394081 Ann.Sub.Rs. 4769/= 1.GPF Rs. 1,44,000=00
Judge/ 3- One Scooter Bajaj Rs. 27,24,598=75 6. LIC P.No0.291384417 Ann.Sub.Rs. 5182/= 2.LIC prem.-Rs.29,589=00
Special 2- 4.0ne Maruti car. 7. LIC P.No0.293005086 Ann.Sub.Rs. 9918/= 3.PPF Rs. 2,000=00
Judge,Ante Yashash Note: Item No. 1&2 received by | 2-BOB A/C no. 4.Tution Fee. Rs. 5,400=00
Corruption wani my wifc at the time of marriage | 37850100005284 5. GIS Rs. 4800=00
(UPSEB) Shukla(D while item no. 3&4 purchased | in BOB, Ordely Total Rs. 158789=00
Varanasi aughter) after taking advance/ loan under | Bazar, Varanasi
19 Years intimation to the Hon' ble Court | Balance on Total Rs. 25,12,305=00
Joined Service vide letter dt, 8.4.03 and 31.01.06 | 31-12-2018 Less Rs. 158789=00
on 27.09.1999 respectively Rs. 7759=00 Net Rs. 23,53,516=00

1. Rs. 74,787=00

on maturity of policy no.
296150892

2. Rs. 1,01,600=00

on maturity of policy no.
290988902

3- Rs. 1,80,000=00

( Approx) from
Agriculture

cnz.hw.cw.uauc

2
A
Qs

(Rajeshwar Shukla)
Additional District and Session Judge/
Special Judge, Ante Corruption (U.P.S.E.B.)

Varanasi




Date:d7.02.2020

Additional District and Session Judge/
Special Judge, Ante Corruption (U.P.S.E.B.)

Varanasi

STATEMENT OF MOVABLE PROPERTIES HELD UP TO THE CALENDER YEAR 2019
Name & Name & Age of | Detail of Details of movable Details of A/C in Details of P.P.F. or N.S.C. or N.S.S., Details of loan Annual net income from
Designation family member | earning properties acquired / held | Bank, Post Office K.V.P., LV.P. and shares, Units and other | advance etc. salary and other source,
& Initial date members of | in each financial year etc. amount in investments etc. along with A/C No. Date | taken with its if any with details of i
of joining the family such (exceeding Rs. 10,000/-) balance up to the | of purchase, value and Source of the amount, number | deduction. CERAR
official service on their i.e. its value, source of the | calendar year and | amount invested. of installments
: name, amount date and year of source of the name of the

profession, purchase with particulars | amount. Bank,

monthly of information, if any Institution ete.

annual furnished to the court

income ete.

1 2 3 4 > 6 7 8 9
Rajeshwar Nil 1.Ornaments of wife made of | 1-SB A/C no. 1- PPF A/C No.2947 in post office Corakhpur NIL 1.Annual Gross Income
Shukla I- Smt. Anjali Gold & Silver (Stridhan) 180 | 11106389449 in SBI Balance on 31.12.2019 Rs. 59,079=00 from salary ,arrear and
Additional Shukla (Wife) 47 gms. Of Gold & 200 Gms of | Main Branch 2. LIC P.No0.290559776 Ann.Sub.Rs. 1246/= other allowances
District & Years silver (Approximately). since | Varanasi 3. LIC P.N0.291394102 Ann.Sub.Rs. 5448/= Rs. 22,59,402=00
Session before Joining the Service Balance on 4. LIC P.No0.291393818 Ann.Sub.Rs. 3026/= Deductions
Judge/ 2- Yashashwani 2- One coloured T.V, 31-12-2019 5. LIC P.No0.291394081 Ann.Sub.Rs. 4769/= 1.GPF Rs. 2,17,403=00
Special Shukla 3- One Scooter Bajaj Rs. 33,84,682=57 6. LIC P.N0.291384417 Ann.Sub.Rs. 5182/= 2.LIC prem.-
Judge,Ante | (Daughter) 4.0ne Maruti car. 2-BOB A/C no. 7. LIC P.N0.293005086 Ann.Sub.Rs. 9918/= Rs. 29,589=00
Corruption 20 Years Note: Item No. 1&2 received | 37850100005284 in 3.Tution Fee Rs. 5,400=00
(UPSEB) by my wife at the time of BOB, Branch 4. GIS Rs. 4,800=00
Varanasi marriage while item no. 3&4 | Ordely Bazar Total Rs. 2,57,192=00

purchased after taking ,Varanasi

advance/ loan under Balance on Total Rs. 22.59,402=00
Joined Service intimation to the Hon ble 31-12-2019 Less Rs. 2,57,192=00
on 27.09.1999 Court vide letter dt, 8.4.03 Rs. 27,754=00 Net Rs. 20,02,210=00

and 31.01.06 respectively Income from other source

Rs. 1,30,000=00 ( Approx)
Income from Agriculture
QR 2o
(Rajeshwar Shukla)




