Date 01.02.2020

SI. No.	1	1-		2-								
Name	2	Rajeshwar Shukla Additional District & Session Judge/Special Judge,Ante Corruption (UPSEB) Varanasi										
Appointment	ω	Joined Service on 27.09.1999										
District	4	Kushinagar										
Pargana	5	Sidhua Jobana	Chaura Bargaon	Sidhua Jobna	Chaura Bargaon	er e					Sidhua Jobna	Chaura Bargaon
Area in Acres	6	444/0.182 688 Ga/0.005 689/0.028 634/0.012 690Ka/0.034 685/0.206 690Kha/0.139	379/0.162	635/0.320 636Ga/0.0490 92/0.3040	73/0.2670 74/0.2020 101/0.0240	131/0.0770 167/0.1700 168/0.2630	244/0.1740 275/0.5140	374/0.0490	396Mi./0.0610	493Ka/1.3520 20/0.2550	987Mi./0.1580	16/0.2410
Acquired or Ancestral	7	All joint family property acquired from ancestor and by joint family income by father before joining the service		All the property mentioned at serial no. 2 inherited jointly by family members my brothers.	mother and me) after the death of my father on 14.10.2016							
Annual Revenue Assessed	8	4.50 0.15 0.60 0.30 0.85 7.00 3.95		Revenue not assessed								
Estimated Value Rs.	9											
Remark	10											

peshwar Shukla)

(Rajeshwar Shukla) Additional District and Session Judge/ Special Judge, Ante Corruption (U.P.S.E.B.) Varanasi

			Ņ	1-	1	SI. No.
				Rajeshwar Shukla Additional District & Session Judge/Special Judge,Ante Corruption (UPSEB) Varanasi	2	Name
				Joined Service on 27.09.1999	ω	Appointment
				Kushinagar	4	District
Chaura Bargaon	Sidhua Jobna	Chaura Bargaon	Chaura Bargaon	Sidhua Jobana	ۍ	District Pargana
16/0.2410	987Mi./0.1580	636Ga/0.0490 92/0.3040 73/0.2670 74/0.2020 101/0.0240 131/0.0770 168/0.2630 244/0.1740 275/0.5140 329/1-0.7770 374/0.0490 396Mi./0.0610 378/0.13920 493Ka/1.3920 20/0.2550	690Kha/0.139 379/0.162 635/0.320	444/0.182 688 Ga/0.005 689/0.028 634/0.012 690Ka/0.034 685/0.206	6	
		mentioned at serial no. 2 inherited jointly by family members(my brothers, mother and me) after the death of my father on 14.10.2016	the service All the property	All joint family property acquired from ancestor and by joint family income by father before joining	7	Area in Acres Acquired or Ancestral
		Revenue Not assessed	7.00 3.95	4.50 0.15 0.60 0.30 0.85	œ	Annual Revenue Assessed
					9	Estimated Value Rs.
					10	Remark

(Rajeshwar Shukla)
Additional District and Session Judge/
Special Judge, Ante Corruption (U.P.S.E.B.)

Name		Rajeshwar Shukla Additional District & Session Judge/ Special Judge,Ante Corruption (UPSEB) Varanasi			
Appointment	2	Joined Service on 27.09.1999			
intment Village, Pargana & District	3	Mathauli-Sidhua Jobana, (Kushinagar) Mathauli, Sidhua Jobana, (Kushinagar) Shuklapatti, Chaura-Baragaon, (Kushinagar) (2) Mathauli, Sidhua Jobna, Pradhan Patti, Sidhua Jobna Shuklapatti, Chaura Bargaon	Padri,Chaura Bargaon Shuklapatti,Chaura Bargaon	Batrauli Dhurkh.Sidhua Jobna	Pachphera,Chaura Bargaon All above properties situated in District Kushinagar
Area in Acres Reven	4	444/0.182 688 Ga/0.005 689/0.028 634/0.012 690Kha/0.034 685/0.206 690Ka/0.139 379/0.162 	493Ka/1.3920 20/0.2550	987Mi./0.1580	16/0.2410
Revenue Assessed	5	4.50 0.15 0.60 0.30 0.85 7.00 3.95 Revenue Not assessed			
Estimated Value Rs.	6	Note:-			
Whether acquired or parted with	7	All Joint family pro income by father be leading to the property me members (my brotho 14.10.2016			
we Assessed Estimated Whether How acquired or Value Rs. acquired or parted	8	All Joint family property acquired from ancestor and by joint family income by father before joining service by me. All the property mentioned in second part inherited jointly by family members(my brothers, mother and me) after the death of my father 14.10.2016			
From whom acquired or to whom parted with	9	All Joint family property acquired from ancestor and by joint family income by father before joining service by me.			
Remark	10				

(Rajeshwar Shukla)
Additional District and Session Judge/
Special Judge, Ante Corruption (U.P.S.E.B.)

Name	Rajeshwar Shukla	Rajeshwar Shukla Additional District & Session Judge/ Special Judge,Ante Corruption (UPSEB) Varanasi
Appointment	4	Joined Service on 27.09.1999
Village, Pargana & District	3	Mathauli-Sidhua Jobana, (Kushinagar) Mathauli, Sidhua Jobana, (Kushinagar) Shuklapatti, Chaura-Baragaon, (Kushinagar) ———————————————————————————————————
Area in Acres Reven	4	444/0.182 688 Ga/0.005 689/0.028 634/0.012 690Kha/0.034 685/0.206 690Ka/0.139 379/0.162 636Ga/0.0490 92/0.3040 73/0.2670 74/0.2020 101/0.0240 131/0.0770 168/0.2630 244/0.1740 275/0.5140 329/1-0.7770 374/0.0490 396Mi./0.0610 378/0.1340 493Ka/1.3920 20/0.2550 987Mi./0.1580
Revenue Assessed	5	4.50 0.15 0.60 0.30 0.85 7.00 3.95 Revenue Not assessed
Estimated Value Rs.	6	Note:-
Whether acquired or	7	All Joint family property acquired father before joining service by me. All the property mentioned in secon members(my brothers, mother and 14.10.2016
ue Assessed Estimated Whether How acquired or parted with	∞	All Joint family property acquired from ancestor and by joint family in father before joining service by me. All the property mentioned in second part inherited jointly by family members(my brothers, mother and me) after the death of my father on 14.10.2016
From whom acquired or to whom parted with	9	All Joint family property acquired from ancestor and by joint family income by father before joining service by me. All the property mentioned in second part inherited jointly by family members(my brothers, mother and me) after the death of my father on 14.10.2016
Remark	10	10

(Rajeshwar Shukla)

Additional District and Session Juage/
Special Judge, Ante Corruption (U.P.S.E.B.)

STATEMENT OF MOVABLE PROPERTIES HELD UP TO THE CALENDER YEAR 2018

	Shukla Au Additional Shukla Additional Sh District & (W Session Judge/ Special Judge,Ante Corruption (UPSEB) Varanasi 19 Joined Service on 27.09.1999		Designation A & Initial date fa of joining the m official service
	Anjali Shukla (Wife) 46 Years 2- Yashash wani Shukla(D) aughter) 19 Years	2	ber
		NI 3	earning members of family such on their name, profession, monthly annual income etc.
	Gold & 200 Gms of silver (Approximately). since before Joining the Service 2-One coloured T.V. 3-One Scooter Bajaj 4.One Maruti car. Note: Item No. 1&2 received by my wife at the time of marriage while item no. 3&4 purchased after taking advance/ loan under intimation to the Hon' ble Court vide letter dt, 8.4.03 and 31.01.06 respectively	1.Ornaments of wife made of Gold	acquired / held in each financial year (exceeding Rs. 10,000/-) i.e. its value, source of the amount date and year of purchase with particulars of information, if any furnished to the court
	SBI Main Branch Varanasi Balance on 31-12-2018 Rs. 27,24,598=75 2-BOB A/C no. 37850100005284 in BOB, Ordely Bazar, Varanasi Balance on 31-12-2018 Rs. 7759=00	5 1-SBI A/C no.	in Bank, Post Office etc. amount in sssssssssssbala nce up to the calendar year and source of the amount.
	2. LIC P. No.290559776 Ann.Sub.Rs. 1246/= 2. LIC P. No.291594102 Ann.Sub.Rs. 1246/= 3. LIC P. No.291394102 Ann.Sub.Rs. 5448/= 4. LIC P. No.291393818 Ann.Sub.Rs. 3026/= 5. LIC P. No.291394081 Ann.Sub.Rs. 4769/= 6. LIC P. No.291384417 Ann.Sub.Rs. 5182/= 7. LIC P. No.293005086 Ann.Sub.Rs. 9918/=	1- PPF A/C No.2947 in Head post office	I.V.P. and shares, Units and other investments etc. along with A/C No. Date of purchase, value and Source of the amount invested.
		NIL 7	advance etc. taken with its amount, number of installments name of the Bank, Institution etc.
Income from other source 1. Rs. 74,787=00 on maturity of policy no. 296150892 2. Rs. 1,01,600=00 on maturity of policy no. 290988902 3- Rs. 1,80,000=00 (Approx) from Agriculture	Deductions 1.GPF Rs. 1,44,000=00 2.LIC premRs.29,589=00 3.PPF Rs. 2,000=00 4.Tution Fee. Rs. 5,400=00 5. GIS Rs. 4800=00 Total Rs. 158789=00 Total Rs. 25,12,305=00 Less Rs. 158789=00 Net Rs. 23,53,516=00	8 LAnnual gross Income	salary and other source, if any with details of deduction.
		9	Remarks

or over 6. Langer

(Rajeshwar Shukla)
Additional District and Session Judge/
Special Judge, Ante Corruption (U.P.S.E.B.)

Shukla Additional Bistrict & Ye Session Judge/ Special Judge,Ante Corruption (UPSEB) Varanasi Joined Service on 27.09.1999	Paiochuar	Name & N Designation fa & Initial date of joining the official service
I- Smt. Anjali Shukla (Wife) 47 Years 2- Yashashwani Shukla (Daughter) 20 Years	2	Name & Age of family member
	3	Detail of earning members of family such on their name, profession, monthly annual income etc.
Gold & Silver (Stridhan) 180 gms. Of Gold & 200 Gms of silver (Approximately). since before Joining the Service 2- One coloured T.V, 3- One Scooter Bajaj 4. One Maruti car. Note: Item No. 1&2 received by my wife at the time of marriage while item no. 3&4 purchased after taking advance/ loan under intimation to the Hon ble Court vide letter dt, 8,4.03 and 31.01.06 respectively	4	Details of movable properties acquired / held in each financial year (exceeding Rs. 10,000/-) i.e. its value, source of the amount date and year of purchase with particulars of information, if any furnished to the court
1-SB A/C no. 11106389449 in SBI Main Branch Varanasi Balance on 31-12-2019 Rs. 33,84,682=57 2-BOB A/C no. 37850100005284 in BOB, Branch Ordely Bazar ,Varanasi Balance on 31-12-2019 Rs. 27,754=00	51	Details of A/C in Bank, Post Office etc. amount in balance up to the calendar year and source of the amount.
1- PPF A/C No.2947 in post office Gorakhpur Balance on 31.12.2019 Rs. 59,079=00 2. LIC P. No.290559776 Ann.Sub.Rs. 1246/= 3. LIC P. No.291394102 Ann.Sub.Rs. 5448/= 4. LIC P. No.291393818 Ann.Sub.Rs. 3026/= 5. LIC P. No.291394081 Ann.Sub.Rs. 4769/= 6. LIC P. No.291384417 Ann.Sub.Rs. 5182/= 7. LIC P. No.293005086 Ann.Sub.Rs. 9918/=	6	Details of movable properties acquired / held in each financial year (exceeding Rs. 10,000/-) i.e. its value, source of the amount date and year of purchase with particulars of information, if any furnished to the court Details of P.P.F. or N.S.C. or N.S.S., K.V.P., I.V.P. and shares, Units and other investments etc. along with A/C No. Date amount, number calendar year and source of the amount invested. Source of the court Details of P.P.F. or N.S.C. or N.S.S., investments etc. along with A/C No. Date amount, number of installments name of the Bank, Institution etc.
NE	7	Details of loan advance etc. taken with its amount, number of installments name of the Bank, Institution etc.
1.Annual Gross Income from salary ,arrear and other allowances Rs. 22,59,402=00 Deductions 1.GPF Rs. 2,17,403=00 2.LIC prem Rs. 29,589=00 3.Tution Fee Rs. 5,400=00 4. GIS Rs. 4,800=00 Total Rs. 2,57,192=00 Total Rs. 22,59,402=00 Less Rs. 2,57,192=00 Net Rs. 20,02,210=00 Income from other source Rs. 1,30,000=00 (Approx) Income from Agriculture	8	Annual net income from salary and other source, if any with details of deduction.
	9	Remarks

P. Lunes 20.702

(Rajeshwar Shukla)
Additional District and Session Judge/
Special Judge, Ante Corruption (U.P.S.E.B.)